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Comorbidities - from NNDSS daily exports
CODE DESCRIPTION COUNT ACT NSW NT QLD SA TAS VIC WA AUSTRALIA

Missing DEATHS 10 3 13
1 None DEATHS 1 1 2 3 7
2 Asthma DEATHS 1 1 1 1 1 5
3 Chronic respiratory condition (excl asthma) DEATHS 1 8 3 1 4 17
4 Cardiac disease (excl hypertension) DEATHS 15 2 7 3 1 28
5 Immunosuppressive condition/therapy DEATHS 6 2 4 4 16
6 Diabetes DEATHS 2 7 2 4 5 1 21
7 Obesity DEATHS 1 3 1 1 6
8 Liver disease DEATHS 2 2
9 Renal disease DEATHS 3 1 1 5

10 Neurological disorder DEATHS 11 2 1 14
11 Pregnant DEATHS
88 Other DEATHS 5 1 5 11
99 Unknown DEATHS 5 2 2 9

KN Cases with known comorbs DEATHS 3 35 6 4 13 17 4 82
0 total cases DEATHS 3 50 6 4 13 19 9 104
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NNDSS - data source (date of update)

Date Frequency
Date (last 
edited)

Number of 
Deaths Cumulative Deaths Updated - RE 04/06

1/03/2020 1 1 13-Jan-20 0 0
2/03/2020 0 1 14-Jan-20 0 0
3/03/2020 0 1 15-Jan-20 0 0
4/03/2020 1 2 16-Jan-20 0 0
5/03/2020 0 2 17-Jan-20 0 0
6/03/2020 0 2 18-Jan-20 0 0
7/03/2020 0 2 19-Jan-20 0 0
8/03/2020 1 3 20-Jan-20 0 0
9/03/2020 0 3 21-Jan-20 0 0

10/03/2020 0 3 22-Jan-20 0 0
11/03/2020 0 3 23-Jan-20 0 0
12/03/2020 0 3 24-Jan-20 0 0
13/03/2020 0 3 25-Jan-20 0 0
14/03/2020 0 3 26-Jan-20 0 0
15/03/2020 2 5 27-Jan-20 0 0
16/03/2020 0 5 28-Jan-20 0 0
17/03/2020 0 5 29-Jan-20 0 0
18/03/2020 1 6 30-Jan-20 0 0
19/03/2020 0 6 31-Jan-20 0 0
20/03/2020 1 7 1-Feb-20 0 0
21/03/2020 0 7 2-Feb-20 0 0
22/03/2020 0 7 3-Feb-20 0 0
23/03/2020 0 7 4-Feb-20 0 0
24/03/2020 1 8 5-Feb-20 0 0
25/03/2020 0 8 6-Feb-20 0 0
26/03/2020 3 11 7-Feb-20 0 0
27/03/2020 2 13 8-Feb-20 0 0
28/03/2020 1 14 9-Feb-20 0 0
29/03/2020 2 16 10-Feb-20 0 0
30/03/2020 2 18 11-Feb-20 0 0
31/03/2020 1 19 12-Feb-20 0 0
1/04/2020 1 20 13-Feb-20 0 0
2/04/2020 3 23 14-Feb-20 0 0
3/04/2020 3 26 15-Feb-20 0 0
4/04/2020 4 30 16-Feb-20 0 0
5/04/2020 4 34 17-Feb-20 0 0
6/04/2020 7 41 18-Feb-20 0 0
7/04/2020 3 44 19-Feb-20 0 0
8/04/2020 5 49 20-Feb-20 0 0
9/04/2020 2 51 21-Feb-20 0 0

10/04/2020 2 53 22-Feb-20 0 0
11/04/2020 3 56 23-Feb-20 0 0
12/04/2020 4 60 24-Feb-20 0 0
13/04/2020 0 60 25-Feb-20 0 0
14/04/2020 0 60 26-Feb-20 0 0
15/04/2020 2 62 27-Feb-20 0 0
16/04/2020 0 62 28-Feb-20 0 0
17/04/2020 3 65 29-Feb-20 0 0
18/04/2020 4 69 1-Mar-20 0 0
19/04/2020 1 70 2-Mar-20 0 0
20/04/2020 1 71 3-Mar-20 0 0
21/04/2020 3 74 4-Mar-20 0 0
22/04/2020 1 75 5-Mar-20 0 0
23/04/2020 1 76 6-Mar-20 0 0
24/04/2020 3 79 7-Mar-20 0 0
25/04/2020 2 81 8-Mar-20 0 0
26/04/2020 2 83 9-Mar-20 0 0
27/04/2020 0 83 10-Mar-20 0 0
28/04/2020 5 88 11-Mar-20 0 0
29/04/2020 2 90 12-Mar-20 0 0
30/04/2020 1 91 13-Mar-20 0 0
1/05/2020 1 92 14-Mar-20 0 0
2/05/2020 1 93 15-Mar-20 0 0
3/05/2020 1 94 16-Mar-20 0 0
4/05/2020 1 95 17-Mar-20 0 0
5/05/2020 1 96 18-Mar-20 0 0
6/05/2020 0 96 19-Mar-20 0 0
7/05/2020 0 96 20-Mar-20 0 0
8/05/2020 0 96 21-Mar-20 0 0
9/05/2020 0 96 22-Mar-20 0 0

10/05/2020 0 96 23-Mar-20 0 0
11/05/2020 0 96 24-Mar-20 0 0
12/05/2020 1 97 25-Mar-20 0 0
13/05/2020 0 97 26-Mar-20 0 0
14/05/2020 0 97 27-Mar-20 0 0
15/05/2020 0 97 28-Mar-20 0 0
16/05/2020 0 97 29-Mar-20 0 0
17/05/2020 0 97 30-Mar-20 0 0
18/05/2020 1 98 31-Mar-20 0 0
19/05/2020 1 99 1-Apr-20 0 0
20/05/2020 0 99 2-Apr-20 0 0
21/05/2020 1 100 3-Apr-20 1 1
22/05/2020 0 100 4-Apr-20 3 4
23/05/2020 1 101 5-Apr-20 1 5
24/05/2020 1 102 6-Apr-20 1 6
25/05/2020 0 102 7-Apr-20 0 6
26/05/2020 0 102 8-Apr-20 0 6
27/05/2020 0 102 9-Apr-20 0 6
28/05/2020 0 102 10-Apr-20 3 9
29/05/2020 0 102 11-Apr-20 2 11
30/05/2020 1 103 12-Apr-20 1 12
31/05/2020 0 103 13-Apr-20 2 14
1/06/2020 0 103 14-Apr-20 0 14
2/06/2020 0 103 15-Apr-20 3 17
3/06/2020 0 103 16-Apr-20 4 21
4/06/2020 0 103 17-Apr-20 3 24
5/06/2020 0 103 18-Apr-20 3 27
6/06/2020 0 103 19-Apr-20 0 27
7/06/2020 0 103 20-Apr-20 0 27
8/06/2020 0 103 21-Apr-20 1 28
9/06/2020 0 103 22-Apr-20 2 30

10/06/2020 0 103 23-Apr-20 5 35
11/06/2020 0 103 24-Apr-20 3 38
12/06/2020 0 103 25-Apr-20 1 39
13/06/2020 0 103 26-Apr-20 2 41
14/06/2020 0 103 27-Apr-20 0 41
15/06/2020 0 103 28-Apr-20 2 43
16/06/2020 0 103 29-Apr-20 0 43
17/06/2020 0 103 30-Apr-20 2 45
18/06/2020 0 103 1-May-20 5 50
19/06/2020 0 103 2-May-20 0 50
20/06/2020 0 103 3-May-20 0 50
21/06/2020 0 103 4-May-20 2 52
22/06/2020 0 103 5-May-20 0 52
23/06/2020 0 103 6-May-20 0 52
24/06/2020 0 103 7-May-20 5 57
25/06/2020 1 104 8-May-20 4 61
26/06/2020 0 104 9-May-20 1 62
27/06/2020 0 104 10-May-20 5 67
28/06/2020 0 104 11-May-20 4 71
29/06/2020 0 104 12-May-20 5 76
30/06/2020 0 104 13-May-20 3 79
1/07/2020 0 104 14-May-20 16 95
2/07/2020 0 104 15-May-20 2 97
3/07/2020 0 104 16-May-20 2 99
4/07/2020 0 104 17-May-20 1 100
5/07/2020 0 104 18-May-20

19-May-20
20-May-20
21-May-20
22-May-20
23-May-20
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